
Judge's Signatures

2017 Women's JO Nationals
Meet Results
May 6-7, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 5/6/2017 12:22 PM

Women / 10 / Junior A
Session: 1J

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leanne Wong119
GAGE

9.700 9.600 9.1759.475 37.950
2T 2T 2 29T 1 

1 

Zoe Gravier133
MG Elite

9.475 9.550 9.4259.450 37.900
14T 7T 3T 8T 2 

2 

Selena Harris123
Gymcats

9.775 9.475 9.2009.400 37.850
1 10T 10T 27T 3 

3 

Jacquelyn Moran142
San Mateo

9.525 9.600 9.5009.200 37.825
6T 2T 28T 3T 4 

4 

Faith Torrez143
Scamps Gym

9.525 9.350 9.5759.325 37.775
6T 15T 21T 1 5 

5 

JaFree Scott118
GAGE

9.700 9.600 9.1259.325 37.750
2T 2T 21T 33T 6 

6 

Morgan Trevor154
WOGA

9.350 9.400 9.4509.425 37.625
22T 13T 7T 6T 7 

7 

Isabelle Schaefer113
Everest Gym

9.325 9.600 9.3009.350 37.575
24T 2T 14T 15T 8T

8T

Farah Lipetz128
Infiniti Elite NY

9.525 9.325 9.2759.450 37.575
6T 19 3T 20T 8T

8T

Lana Navarro122
Gliders

9.575 9.350 9.2009.350 37.475
5 15* 14* 27T 10T

10T

éMjae Frazier141
Parkettes

9.400 9.350 9.3759.350 37.475
20 15* 14* 12 10T

10T

Sydney Kho155
Winners Gym

9.525 9.600 9.0759.200 37.400
6T 2T 28T 37T 12 

12 

Presleigh Buck149
Twistars' USA

9.375 9.250 9.3259.350 37.300
21 24T 14T 14 13 

13 

Avery Grant109
Bay Valley

9.225 9.300 9.4259.325 37.275
30T 20T 21T 8T 14 

14 

Gabrielle Gladieux125
High Point

9.275 9.450 9.1259.350 37.200
27T 12 14T 33T 15 

15 

Bryn Bartman112
Everest Gym

9.125 9.525 9.2759.225 37.150
37T 9 27 20T 16T

16T

Ashley Carter121
Gliders

8.800 9.475 9.4509.425 37.150
54 10T 7T 6T 16T

16T

Katie Harper150
Universal

9.100 9.275 9.2759.375 37.025
42T 22T 12T 20T 18 

18 

Olivia Orlando137
North Stars

9.200 9.300 9.1509.300 36.950
32 20T 24 31T 19 

19 

Mia Hendon136
National Elite

9.100 9.350 9.3509.050 36.850
42T 15T 39 13 20 

20 

Miranda Smith151
Valley Gym NY

9.500 9.150 9.3008.875 36.825
12T 28T 44T 15T 21 

21 

Claire Dean124
Head Over Heels CA

9.475 8.500 9.2509.575 36.800
14T 49 1 25T 22T

22T

Ashley Cowan110
Bull City

8.825 9.550 9.1509.275 36.800
53 7T 25T 31T 22T

22T

Lyric Walker146
Texas Dreams

9.225 8.900 9.5009.175 36.800
30T 39T 33 3T 22T

22T
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Logan Lombardi107
All Stars NY

9.125 9.100 9.4759.075 36.775
37T 32 37T 5 25 

25 

Gabriella Ladanyi144
Stars Gym TX

9.350 9.050 9.4008.825 36.625
22T 33T 47 10T 26 

26 

Jayden McDonnell129
Infiniti Elite NY

9.175 8.900 9.3009.200 36.575
33T 39T 28T 15T 27 

27 

Naya Howard139
Ocean Tumblers

9.175 9.225 9.5508.575 36.525
33T 26 51 2 28T

28T

Mya Witte120
Genie's

9.075 8.775 9.2509.425 36.525
45 46 7T 25T 28T

28T

Emily Owens105
Aerial Athletics

9.250 9.150 8.7509.375 36.525
29 28T 12T 49 28T

28T

Sophia Stephens153
WOGA

9.150 9.050 9.2758.975 36.450
35T 33T 40T 20T 31 

31 

Olivia Kennedy117
GA Elite

9.525 8.900 9.0008.950 36.375
6T 39T 42 42T 32 

32 

Samara Buchanan103
AM Twist

8.850 9.400 9.1008.975 36.325
51T 13T 40T 35T 33T

33T

Peyton Oltman145
Texas Dreams

9.125 9.250 9.0508.900 36.325
37T 24T 43 40T 33T

33T

Love Birt115
First State

9.450 8.325 9.4009.100 36.275
17T 51 36 10T 35T

35T

Savannah Miller138
Oakland Gym

9.000 9.025 9.1759.075 36.275
48 35 37T 29T 35T

35T

Gabrielle Dildy114
Excalibur

9.500 8.150 9.3009.275 36.225
12T 53 25T 15T 37 

37 

Anna Roberts134
Metropolitan Gym

9.625 9.275 8.1259.125 36.150
4 22T 35 55T 38T

38T

Sydney Morris102
1st Class

9.050 9.625 8.2759.200 36.150
46T 1 28T 54 38T

38T

Elizabeth Gantner130
JPAC

9.300 8.625 8.7759.450 36.150
26 47 3* 48 38T

38T

Sydney Jelen131
Legacy Elite Gym

8.950 9.125 8.6259.450 36.150
49T 31 3* 51 38T

38T

Alayna Karl132
Legacy Elite Gym

9.050 9.000 8.8509.200 36.100
46T 36 28T 47 42 

42 

Skylar Draser127
Infiniti Elite NY

9.325 8.825 9.0758.850 36.075
24T 44T 46 37T 43 

43 

Katelyn Rosen106
Aerial Athletics

9.475 9.200 8.7258.500 35.900
14T 27 52 50 44 

44 

Hanna Castillo104
AM Twist

9.125 9.150 9.1008.450 35.825
37T 28T 53T 35T 45 

45 

Emmalyn Dearborn140
Orlando Metro

9.450 8.000 9.0009.350 35.800
17T 54 14T 42T 46 

46 

Rachel Wilkening148
Twin City Twisters

9.150 8.300 9.2758.875 35.600
35T 52 44T 20T 47 

47 

Courtney Henry`111
Denton

8.950 8.875 9.0758.650 35.550
49T 42 49 37T 48 

48 
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Z Waddell Jordan152
Victory Gym

9.525 8.950 8.4508.600 35.525
6T 37T 50 52 49 

49 

Rylye Anderson108
Auburn WA

9.125 8.825 8.1259.350 35.425
37T 44T 14T 55T 50 

50 

Scarlet Becker135
NAAG

8.475 8.600 8.8759.400 35.350
56 48 10T 46 51 

51 

Clara Wallace156
Xtreme

9.100 7.950 9.0509.150 35.250
42T 55 34 40T 52 

52 

Ava Fraulo101
10.0 Academy

9.275 8.475 8.9758.425 35.150
27T 50 55 45 53 

53 

Madison Teare147
Triad

9.425 7.850 9.3008.450 35.025
19 56 53T 15T 54 

54 

Ela Mulligan126
Hits

8.850 8.950 8.3508.800 34.950
51T 37T 48 53 55 

55 

Jordyn Lyden116
Flips

8.600 8.850 9.0008.325 34.775
55 43 56 42T 56 

56 
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